29
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Flange MF1/MF2 Intended for fixed mounting of cylinder. Flange can be fitted
to front or rear end cover of cylinder.
Materials

Circlips according to DIN 471: Stainless steel
Stainless steel Pin Set AB6
Cyl. Weight Order code
bore Kg
mm
 32  0,05 9301054311
 40  0,06 9301054312
 50  0,07 9301054313
 63  0,07 9301054314
 80  0,17 9301054315
100  0,31 9301054316
125   0,54 9301054317
ISO 15552 Cylinders (Premier Line) - P1D-S
KOVAZ.cz
32
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
 32 0,04* 9301054261
 40 0,07* 9301054262
 50 0,07* 9301054262
 63 0,12* 9301054264
 80 0,12* 9301054264
100 0,21* 9301054266
125 0,21* 9301054266
* Weight per item.
 32 0,18 P1C-4KMA
 40 0,25 P1C-4LMA
 50 0,47 P1C-4MMA
 63 0,57 P1C-4NMA
 80 1,05 P1C-4PMA
100 1,42 P1C-4QMA
125 3,10 P1C-4RMA
 32 0,060 P1E-6KB0
 40 0,078 P1E-6LB0
 50 0,162 P1E-6MB0
 63 0,194 P1E-6NB0

125 110 140 97 37 6 6,3 42 24,0 50 10,0 30 30 30 275
S = Stroke length
Cyl. bore Weight  Order code
Ø mm kg
 32 0,09 PD23412
 40 0,13 PD23413
 50 0,17 PD23414
 63 0,36 PD23415
 80 0,46 PD23416
 100 0,83 PD23417
 125 1,53 PD23418
Cyl. bore Weight  Order code
Ø mm kg
 32  0,09 P1C-4KMCB
 40  0,13 P1C-4LMCB
 50  0,17 P1C-4MMCB
 63  0,36 P1C-4NMCB
 80  0,58 P1C-4PMCB
 100 0,89 P1C-4QMCB
 125 1,75 P1C-4RMCB
Cylinder mountings
ISO 15552 Cylinders (Basic Line) - P1D-B
KOVAZ.cz
43

Stainless steel, DIN X 5 CrNi 18 10
Cylinder mountings
Cylinder  A B C D E F Weight Order code
Ø mm  mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
10  4,5 30 40 22 3 13 0,012 P1S-4CMB
12-16  5,5 40 52 30 4 18  0,025 P1S-4DMB
20  6,6 50 66 40 5 19 0,045 P1S-4HMB
25  6,6 50 66 40 5 23 0,045 P1S-4HMB
Cylinder A B C D E F G H I  Weight Order code
Ø mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm  Kg
10 4,5 16 25 35 3 24 26 16 11  0,020 P1S-4CMF
12-16 5,5 20 32 42 4 32 32,5 20 14  0,040 P1S-4DMF
20 6,5 25 40 54 5 36 45 25 17  0,080 P1S-4HMF
25 6,5 25 40 54 5 40 45 25 17  0,080 P1S-4HMF
Cylinder  A B h14 C D E e9 F G H Weight Order code
Ø  mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
10  12,5 26 38 20  8 4 6 10 0,014 P1A-4CMJ
12-16  16,5 38 58 25 10 6 8 14 0,033 P1A-4DMJ
20  22,5 46 66 30 10 6 8 16 0,037 P1A-4HMJ
25  22,5 46 66 30 10 6 8 20 0,037 P1A-4HMJ
Cylinder  A B C   Weight Order code
Ø mm  mm mm     Kg
10  19 6 M12x1,25  0,009  9126725405
12-16  24 8 M16x1,50  0,018  9126725406
20-25  27 5 M22x1,50  0,042  9126725407
ISO 6432 Stainless Steel Cylinders,  Bores 10 to 25mm - P1S
KOVAZ.cz
94
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
10 0,020 P1S-4CMT
12-16 0,040 P1S-4DMT
20-25 0,080 P1S-4HMT
10 0,007 P1S-4CRD
12-16 0,022 P1S-4DRD
20 0,045 P1S-4HRD
25 0,095 P1S-4JRD
10 0,017 P1S-4CRT
12-16 0,025 P1S-4DRT
20 0,045 P1S-4HRT
25 0,085 P1S-4JRT
10 0,001 9127385121
12-16 0,002 9127385122
20 0,005 9127385123
25 0,007 9126725404

Material:
Stainless steel, DIN X 5 CrNi 18 10
Cylinder A B C D E F G H I J Weight Order code
Ø mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° Kg
10 4,5 13  8 24 12,5 20  65,3  5 160 17 0,020 P1S-4CMT
12 5,5 18 12 27 15 25  73  7 170 15 0,040 P1S-4DMT
16 5,5 18 12 27 15 25  80  7 170 15 0,040 P1S-4DMT
20 6,5 24 16 30 20 32  91 10 165 10 0,080 P1S-4HMT
25 6,5 24 16 30 20 32 100 10 165 10 0,080 P1S-4HMT
S=stroke
Cylinder A B  C D E F G H I J Weight Order code
Ø mm mm   mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
10  4 M4  2,2  8  8  5 16  4 22 2 0,007  P1S-4CRD
12-16  6 M6  3,2 12 12  7 24  6 31 3 0,022  P1S-4DRD
20  8 M8  4 16 16 10 32  8 40,5 3,5 0,045  P1S-4HRD
25 10 M10x1,25 5 20 20 12 40 10 49 3 0,095  P1S-4JRD
Cylinder  A B  C D E F G H I J K L Weight Order code
Ø mm  mm   mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
10   5 M4  2,2  8 10  9 27  6  8 33  9 2 0,017 P1S-4CRT
12-16   6 M6  3,2  9 10 10 30  6,8  9 38,5 11 1,5 0,025 P1S-4DRT
20   8 M8  4 12 12 12 36  9 12 46 14 2 0,045 P1S-4HRT
25  10 M10x1,25 5 14 14 14 43 10,5 15 52,5 17 2,5 0,085 P1S-4JRT
Cylinder  D  F E  Weight Order code
Ø mm    mm mm
10  M4   7 2,2  0,001  9127385121
12-16  M6  10 3,2  0,002  9127385122